
MALWA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY , INDORE 

Bus Route No.16 

Driver Name –Dhan Singh             MP09FA-3790 

Mob.No.9981156242 

S.No.                      Bus Route         Time (AM) 

1 Footi Kothi 7:00 

2 Hawabangala 7:10 

3 Cat Chouraha 7:15 

4 Rajendra Nagar 7:20 

5 Greter Vashali 7:25 

6 Chanakya Puri 7:30 

7 Anapurna Rode 7:35 

8 Mahu Naka 7:40 

9 LokManya Nagar 7:42 
10 Railway Crossing 7:45 

11 Rajeev Gandhi Chouraha 7:50 

12 Dindayal Pani tanki 7:55 

13 Bhawar Kuwa Chouraha 8:00 

14 Tower Chouraha 8:05 

15 Agrashen Chouraha 8:10 

16 Rigal Chouraha 8:12 

17 SGSITS Chouraha 8:15 

18 Malwa Mill Chouraha 8:18 

19 Patni Pura Chouraha 8:20 

20 Aastha Takise 8:25 

21 MR 10 Chouraha 8:30 

22 MIST College 8:45 

 



Note:-All Student to note timing of buses they should reach the stop 10 

minutebefore time. 

 


